
!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Karina'Vitina LAT 24.04.1992 Burusports 34.5 43.0 43.0 1 FINAL'

2 Soonets'Kristel EST 23.02.1995 40.0 21.2 40.0 2 FINAL'

3 Zalite'Mara LAT 01.06.1994 36.5 10.2 36.5 3 FINAL'

4 Morauskaite'Modesta LIT 02.10.1995 34.5 10.2 34.5 4 FINAL'

5 Vevere'Santa LAT 30.08.1984 Liquidforce.lv'and'Oneill.lv 29.0 10.7 29.0 5 FINAL'

6 Johanna'Linda EST 14.04.1995 11.5 27.5 27.5 6 FINAL'

7 Gronska'Anna LAT 01.06.1993 9.5 23.7 23.7 7 239.6

8 Slivjuka'Endija LAT 23.10.1995 16.8 6.3 16.8 8 234.0

9 Glinskyte'Migle LIT 23.05.1998 Go2kite,'AWteam 16.0 6.0 16.0 9 229.0

10 Kuusman'Piia EST 02.04.1996 RXT 12.2 7.2 12.2 10 224.1

11 Leina'Anita LAT 27.0219.92 Snow'pistols 9.1 3.1 9.1 11 219.2

SNB'Woman Final

Event'name
LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix

Country,'Resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'Hute
Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Karina'Vitina LAT 24.04.1992 Burusports 19.0 37.0 37.0 1 300.0

2 Zalite'Mara LAT 01.06.1994 23.3 30.0 30.0 2 282.7

3 Morauskaite'Modesta LIT 02.10.1995 24.5 28.8 28.8 3 270.0

4 Johanna'Linda EST 14.04.1995 28.5 27.2 28.5 4 260.4

5 Soonets'Kristel EST 23.02.1995 28.0 19.5 28.0 5 252.7

6 Vevere'Santa LAT 30.08.1984 Liquidforce.lv'and'Oneill.lv 18.0 15.0 18.0 6 246.0

3Stars

SNB'Woman Qualification

Event'name

Country,'resort
Discipline

LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix
LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'Hute

Slope'Style
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Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Piirsalu'Kaur EST 15.01.2001 RXT 31.5 37.5 37.5 1 FINAL

2 Baksevicius'Gabrielius LIT 02.06.1999 Go2kite,'AKteam 19.0 30.5 30.5 2 FINAL

3 Kraav'Hendrik EST 26.04.1999 RXT 24.8 25.0 25.0 3 FINAL

4 Morauskas'Motiejus LIT 28.04.2002 Go2kite,'AKteam 24.0 21.0 24.0 4 FINAL

5 'Janovskis'Lukass LAT 30.09.2001 RSS 12.1 18.5 18.5 5 FINAL

6 Jurgenson'Romet EST 22.12.1999 RXT 18.0 14.5 18.0 6 FINAL

7 Neilands'Miks LAT 28.07.2000 7.1 15.1 15.1 7 239.6

8 Parn'Karel EST 17.09.1999 RXT 9.5 5.0 9.5 8 234.0

9 Logins'Alekss'Janis' LAT 15.09.2000 Rigas'snovborda'skola 5.7 7.3 7.3 9 229.0

10 Sagijevs'Emils' LAT 16.11.2001 5.6 6.2 6.2 10 224.1

11 Sadohov'Marcus EST 19.01.2004 RXT 3.1 6.1 6.1 11 219.2

SNB'Kids Final

Event'name LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'

Country,'ResortLAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'Hute

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Kraav'Hendrik EST 26.04.1999 RXT 29.0 34.2 34.2 1 300.0

2 Piirsalu'Kaur EST 15.01.2001 RXT 24.0 9.0 24.0 2 282.7

3 Morauskas'Motiejus LTU 28.04.2002 Go2kite,'AKteam 22.5 18.7 22.5 3 270.0

4 'Janovskis'Lukass LAT 30.09.2001 RSS 18.0 16.3 18.0 4 260.4

5 Baksevicius'Gabrielius LTU 02.06.1999 Go2kite,'AKteam 14.5 11.5 14.5 5 252.7

6 Jurgenson'Romet EST 22.12.1999 RXT 10.0 12.5 12.5 6 246.0

SNB'Kids Qualification

Event'name LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'

Country,'resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3
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Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Tamm'Indrek EST 22.09.1988 36.5 42.0 42.0 1 FINAL

2 Belskis'Roberts LAT 09.09.1994 23.5 34.0 34.0 2 FINAL

3 Hugo'Pihlak EST 13.02.1993 31.5 32.0 32.0 3 FINAL

4 Kalers'Edgars LAT 22.10.1993 24.0 29.5 29.5 4 FINAL

5 Andersons'Arturs LAT 22.06.1991 27.5 14.5 27.5 5 FINAL

6 Tein'Tonis EST 14.02.1991 Kuutsemäe 15.0 26.5 26.5 6 FINAL

7 Trigubs'Toms LAT 11.04.1990 Lemberga'Hute 26.0 15.8 26.0 7 FINAL

8 Balodis'Olafs LAT 27.11.1991 Milzkalns 23.0 25.9 25.9 8 FINAL

9 Lacis'Arturs LAT 01.07.1994 plavnieki'cru 23.5 19.0 23.5 9 229.0

10 Dorch'Daniel EST 12.12.1994 Kuutsemäe 12.1 22.5 22.5 10 224.1

11 Reinkovs'Karlis LAT 04.03.1993 8.8 22.0 22.0 11 219.2

12 Aidas'Kukenys LTU 28.07.1986 Rokantai 12.5 21.7 21.7 12 214.4

13 Henri'Hans'Georg'Heide EST 13.08.1994 Kuutsemäe 6.8 21.5 21.5 13 209.6

14 Vecozolins'Edgars' LAT 15.07.1992 Zagarkalns 17.5 19.5 19.5 14 204.8

15 Lukas'Arnas LTU 25.10.1990 19.1 18.5 19.1 15 200.2

16 Gilys'Mantas LTU 22.04.1986 18.5 18.5 18.5 16 195.6

17 Voctavs'Toms LAT 15.01.1991 8.7 17.0 17.0 17 191.0

18 Vaitkovskis'Gatis LAT 01.07.2013 10.6 7.6 10.6 18 186.5

19 Jorma'Voik EST 25.05.1992 5.9 9.0 9.0 19 182.1

20 Skokovs'Pavels LAT 27.08.1994 Zagarkalns 2.6 1.1 2.6 20 177.7

SNB'Men'Open Final

Event'name
LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix

Country,'Resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Tamm'Indrek EST 22.09.1988 Kruu 38.0 43.2 43.2 1 300.0

2 Kalers'Edgars LAT 22.10.1993 33.5 29.5 33.5 2 282.7

3 Hugo'Pihlak EST 13.02.1993 32.0 7.0 32.0 3 270.0

4 Trigubs'Toms LAT 11.04.1990 17.0 25.0 25.0 4 260.4

5 Belskis'Roberts LAT 09.09.1994 19.0 5.2 19.0 5 252.7

6 Andersons'Arturs LAT 22.06.1991 18.5 17.8 18.5 6 246.0

7 Balodis'Olafs LAT 27.11.1991 Coach'Rooster 15.8 7.0 15.8 7 239.6

8 Tein'Tonis EST 14.02.1991 Piupau 14.0 8.0 14.0 8 234.0

SNB'Men'Open Qualification

Event'name
LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix

Country,'resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3
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Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Siim'Aunison EST 28.10.1991 Surfhouse 47.5 59.5 59.5 1 FINAL'

2 Osnieks'Valters LAT 12.10.1993 Boards.lv 19.0 53.5 53.5 2 FINAL'

3 Sarans'Janis LAT 20.09.1991 GANDRS 44.0 49.0 49.0 3 FINAL'

4 Petrusevics'Toms LAT 20.07.1992 Boards.lv,'Monster'Energy'team44.5 47.7 47.7 4 FINAL'

5 KaurSRasmus'Joost EST 26.09.1992 21.5 34.0 34.0 5 FINAL'

6 Baglais'Kriss LAT 13.10.1990 Cesu'Greks 26.0 33.5 33.5 6 FINAL'

7 Maltsar'Matis EST 09.07.1992 RXT 19.9 19.9 19.9 7 FINAL'

8 Svilpe'Krisjanis LAT 12.07.1994 16.5 18.5 18.5 8 FINAL'

9 Maltsar'Martin EST 15.02.1990 RXT 18.0 12.0 18.0 9 229.0

10 Vieglins'Alberts LAT 21.04.1989 17.6 8.5 17.6 10 224.1

SNB'Men'Pro Final

Event'name LAT'Championship/A.Lembergs'
Grand'Prix

Country,'Resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'Hute
Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3

Start Last'name,'Name NAT Y'O'B Team R1 R2 BEST Place RIB'Points

1 Petrusevics'Toms LAT 20.07.1992 Boards.lv,'Monster'Energy'team21.0 65.0 65.0 1 300.0

2 Maltsar'Matis EST 09.07.1992 RXT 63.0 13.0 63.0 2 282.7

3 Osnieks'Valters LAT 12.10.1993 Boards.lv 59.0 12.0 59.0 3 270.0

4 Sarans'Janis LAT 20.09.1991 GANDRS 52.0 54.0 54.0 4 260.4

5 Baglais'Kriss LAT 13.10.1990 Cesu'Greks 39.0 12.0 39.0 5 252.7

6 Svilpe'Krisjanis LAT 12.07.1994 23.7 26.0 26.0 6 246.0

7 KaurSRasmus'Joost EST 26.09.1992 25.2 19.0 25.2 7 239.6

8 Siim'Aunison EST 28.10.1991 Surfhouse 10.0 11.0 11.0 8 234.0

SNB'Men'Pro Qualification

Event'name LAT'
Championship/A.Lembergs'

Country,'resort LAT,'Ventspils,'Lemberga'
Hute

Discipline Slope'Style
Stars 3


